21
0
Sh
ort
spa
re
pa
rts list (
1
4
00
3
KA
.Rc
HE
R

H

o
m

e
an
d
G
ard
en
\H
igh
pre
Ss
ure
cle
a
ne
r
co
Id
w
ate!
r\
Ele
.
oto
r\
K
4
\K
4
Fu
Ic
on
tro
I'H
om
ex*
EU
\S
ho
rt
s
pa
re
pa

rts
lis
t

\'\'\’;’\'\‘
N

il
il.\\\\
;;.\\\\\\\\
‘\3\\\\\\\\\\\. o,
\\\\\\\\\“\\\y.
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘
\\\\\\)\\\\_\\;\\\‘
\\“\\\“\\\\\\\\\.
\“\\\\“\\\\\\\\\.
*\\\\\\\\\\\}\\\\\\‘
x\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
i\\)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
‘\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\}\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\
oy

X
R
R
*\\\\\\\
*\)\\\\\
i\\\\\\\‘l
W




210 Short spare parts list (1.324-003.3)

Home and Garden \ High pressure cleaner cold water \ Electric motor \ K 4 \ K 4 Full Control Home *EU \ Short spare parts list

KARCHER

POS

© 00 N O U1 A W N

=
= O

Article no.
2.885-478.0
2.885-470.0
5.332-464.0
2.641-721.0
2.640-729.0
2.642-728.0
2.642-725.0
9.002-435.0
6.465-031.0
2.643-252.0
2.643-240.0

Description

Spare part set G 145 Q Full Control
Spare part set cover battery
Pressure spring

H 9 Q high pressure hose Quick Connect
O-Ring seal set

Dirt blaster Middle verpackt

VPS middle packaged

Accessory net

Connection 3/4

T 350 T-Racer Surface Cleaner
Single-step jet pipe extension

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
6.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

