



Page 1 / 2



POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit
1	2.885-478.0	Spare part set G 145 Q Full Control	1.000	ST
2	2.885-470.0	Spare part set cover battery	1.000	ST
3	5.332-464.0	Pressure spring	1.000	ST
4	2.641-721.0	H 9 Q high pressure hose Quick Connect	1.000	ST
5	2.640-729.0	O-Ring seal set	6.000	ST
6	2.642-728.0	Dirt blaster Middle verpackt	1.000	ST
7	2.642-725.0	VPS middle packaged	1.000	ST
8	9.002-435.0	Accessory net	1.000	ST
9	6.465-031.0	Connection 3/4	1.000	ST
10	2.643-252.0	T 350 T-Racer Surface Cleaner	1.000	ST
11	2.643-240.0	Single-step jet pipe extension	1.000	ST